
LOGAN
" Frank L (Goldiei auto mech h510 Stanyan
" Genevieve hl408 Calif
" Geraldine elk Weinstein Co r Ala
" Hall Apartments h951 McAllister
" Hannah apt mgr hl825 Leavenworth
" Harold J with Ins of No Am hll25 Taylor
" Harry electn rl625 Polk
*' Helen rl751a Lombard
" Helen B electrologist 209 Post R306 r2307

25th av
" Henry C porter Warren Boyd Co r Okld
" Herbt M 'Frances* supt J G Johnson Inc

hll55 Capitol av
" Herbt W slsmn Marshall Newell Supp Co

r2936 Steiner
" Herman L 'June Al stevedore hl750 Mission
" Honora iwid Steven » h46 Liberty
" J Robt iMargti slsmn Don Lee Inc h3455

Fillmore
" Jas (Sarah) lab. Dept Pub Wks hl28 Kirk-

ham
" Jas N hl860 Green
" Jennie 'wld W Ji r25 Mercedes way
" Jock S (WUmen elk Crocker First Natl Bank

r709 Lake
" John 'Edith) brklyr h3862 22d
" John D 'Betty B' hlOSm Alta
" John E i Edna > acct John P Forbes & Co

hl652 12th av
" John S iWilmen h709 Lake
" John T elk r370 6th
" Jos H 'Odessa O' h550 14th
" Julian H i Public Drug Coj i Monarch Drug

Cot r Palo Alto
" Kay h691 O'Parrell
" Kenneth N 'Logan & Logan i sec Van Ars-

dale-Harris Lbr Co r Sausalito
" Langford iMaude lab h3335 19th
" Laura «wid Johni hl669 Grove
" Lawrence slsmn Chas H Wait Motors r649

Jones
" Lee waiter r685 McAllister
" Leslie L i Florence! radio 1446 Market hl242

8th av
" Lillian S 'wid Normani hll Merced av
" Lillie Mrs r445 Baker
" Lloyd serv sta atdt r321 30th av
" Lorna E dir Presbyterian Chinese Mission

Home r920 Sacto
" Mabel E h602 Mason
" Mamie iwid Johni jan U S Customs h2819

Laguna
" Marie r620 2d av
" Maurice v-pres Logan Staniford-Cox Co r

Okld
" Nellie W (wid F Bi r515 Vermont
" Nick barber 3607 18th
" Odessa elk r550 14th
" Orwell asst eng SPCo r Bkly
" Hay driver hl450 Vallejo
" Ray i Esther i h25 Alviso
" Raymond T (Lauretta) mgr Curran Theatre

h765 Mangels av
" Rhoda Mrs hl235 Pine
" Robt r305 Franklin
" Robt genl frt agt Canadian National Rys

r Burlmgame
" Robt slsmn r728 Page
» Robt J 'Lucy Ai pipe ftr hl371a Minna
" Robt L with Bank of Calif rl227 2d av
" Robt S 'Annj slsmn h2119 Hyde
" Robt S 'Bernicei slsmn Marshall Newell

Supp Co h30 Cabrillo
'• Robt T (Eva Ri lab h3372 16th
" Rose Mrs drsmkr h240 Post
" Rose i wid R Si h2936 Steiner
" Roy r620 2d av
" Saml 'Charlotte' ydmn City Parks Dept

hll8 Ridgewood av
" Shirley M rll Merced av
" -Stamford-Cox W R Cox pres Maurice Logan

v-pres Roy Staniford sec com! artists 1045
Sansome R403

" Thos i Lucy i ironwkr h989 Hampshire
" Thos E lab Dept Pub Wks r3178 16th
" Thos J (Alice) h359 Fillmore
" Thos M 'Milla> hl5 Freeman ct
" Thos V i Etta i serv supt St Francis Hotel

hl355 48th av
" Verna smstrs r3862 22d
" Viola Mrs hl430 Leavenworth
" Virginia J rl65 Duboce av
" Walter J (Madelinei pntr h4154 24th
" Warren constrwkr r995 Howard
" Western mgr Barrett Co r Pied
" Wm .Maryt USN hl342 Fell
" Wm E teller City and Country Treas r46

Liberty

LOGAN AND LOGAN (Kenneth N Logan)
Certified Public Accountants. 9"i6 Adam
Grant Bldg. 114 Sansome, Tel EX brookMM

Loganberry Harry slsmn Am Gear & Parts Co
Logar Rudolph iGertrudej musician h2108

Great Highway
Logas Fred i Sophie \ h4000 Prentiss
Logasa Leo M 'Blumai mtrmn hl838 McAllister
" Saml printer 474 Pine r Burlingame
Loge Chas (Gertrude" refrigerators 115 West

Portal av r2247 19th av
Logee Sarah tchr h307a Filbert
Logemann Henry W elk PO hl27 Crescent av
" Robt J lEliz Fi plmbr hl89 Fair Oaks
" Wm E factywkr hl261 Church
" Wm E i Inez i h305 Prospect av
Logerwell Muriel r3040 Jackson
Loges Clara «wid Clausi r3044 Steiner
" Clarence J (Dorothy with Morton Salt Co

h2290 North Point
Loggers Alf 'Lillian' lab h2906 Frifflth
Logging Underwriting & Inspection Assn Wal-

ter Wrahtz sec 465 Calif R827

702

Logher Leo 'Mariai hl85 Dolores
Loghry Laurene ' wid Robt) apt mgr h3320

Octavia
Logle Andw N 'Maryi 'Kline & Logie) h3759

22d
" Clvde 'Florence adj Calif State Auto Assn

hi.502 Kirkham
" Florence Mrs sten Gregory Hunt & Melvin

rl502 Kirkham
" H J slsmn r92 7th
" Marion Mrs r300 University
Lo Guidice Philip i Isabel i lab hl719 La Salle
Logran Anna h4343 23d
Lograsso Antoinette hl759 Mason
" Joe elk rl759 Mason
Logsdon Geo (Maude) stevedore h737 Edin-

burgh
" Geo A 'Hazel' paper hngr h2359 33d av
" Harold r737 Edinburgh
" Jas L (Millie i slsmn Mueller Co hl70 North-

wood dr
Logue Arnold C 'Margtt driver h601 29th
" Barney iRose B) serv sta atdt h325 Valley
" Chas A drftsmn SOCo r Albany
" Coovaa O Mrs elk Federal Reserve Bank r611

34th av
" Danl I liquors 118 6th r2848 Folsom
" Dorothy G Mrs h809 Scott
" Edw iCathi h66 DeWolf
" Ehz iwid Frank' Indywkr rl54 San Carlos
" Prances M sten r601 29th
" Irene H r367 Wheeler av
" Jack elev opr r2848 Folsom
" Jack J asst eng Claus Spreckles Bldg r2848

Folsom
" Jas P 'Coovaai h611 34th av
" John J 'Agnes T' elk h237 Elsie
" John R 'Irene Ei stevedore h367 Wheeler
" Leo V lab r273 4th
" Mary E bkpr r66 De Wolf
" Maybelle E sten Cosgrove & Co r875 Bush
" Michl 'Mary Ci jan Mun Ry h37 Acton
" Patk wholslr Call-Bulletin Pub Co r2848

Folsom
Logunoff Nicholas 'Nadiai mech hl228 Grove
Logvy John V 'Valentine* iSupex Upholster-

ing Co i h81 Noe
Loh Aloysius serv sta atdt r!40 Avila
" Jesse J 'Jessie' flremn SFFD h564 Alvarado
" Lester bkpr r564 Alvarado
** Stanley Jwlr h807 Castro
Lohan Wm A ( Christine i slsmn h3465 Broder-

ick
Lohdorf Wm hl325 3d av
Loher Frank E acct SOCo r Richmond

LOHMAX, See also Lohmann and Lowman
" Betty with Lachman Bros
" Chas E ' Sadie i carp h2811 Harrison
" Edw J sec S F Mercantile Exch r Bkly
" Geo B 'Barbara' plstr h255 Edinburgh
" Geo C lab rl419 Galvez av
" Robt W i Ruby i slsmn J D Adams Co hl630

Jones
" Theo H 'Mary I h333 Wawona
Lohmann Edw G office mgr Am Bitumuls Co r

Ross
" John apt mgr hl335 Grove
" Walter H rubber stamp mfr 502 Washn
" Wm M pres Wm M Lohmann & Co r Bur-

lingame
" Wm M & Co Inc W M Lohman pres W T

Hess Jr v-pres A F Dutre treas garage 181
Townsend and 133 Beale

Lohmeier Frank r25 Justin dr
" Frank H (Anne* slsmn h25 Justin dr
" Lawrence H 'La Verm slsmn h319 San Jose

av
" Marjorie r25 Justin dr
Lohmeyer E W sugarwkr r486 Monterey blvd
" Edw C 'Dorothy t slsmgr Geo W Metlar Co

h36 Commonwealth av
Lohmiller Herbt L firemn SPFD r625 Scott
" Louis lab r4487 23d
" Ludwig iMargti lab h4487 23d
Lohneis Rudolph F 'Mary driver h 1231 '2

24th av
" Thos 'Mary Ji meat ctr h390 26th av
Lohner Alice C r326 Edinburgh
" Chas F elk h326 Edinburgh
Lohr Anna 'wid Emil' h689 Kansas
" Arth R (Helent slsmn Borden's Dairy Del

Co hl06 Sanchez
" David J auto mech r230 Claremont blvd
" Elmer W 'Doris* steward Dept of Pub Health

h!651 Waller
" Ernest A i Eleanor bridgewkr h51 Carl
" Harry chauf hi Fair Oaks
" Jess H 'Agnes E< h850 Florida
" Monroe E 'Edythc slsmn KFRC h230 Clare-

mont blvd
Lohrberg John S elk rl486 19th av
Lohrman E J musician r242 Turk
" Thos P mech Levin's Auto Supp Co r Okld
Lohse Alvina Mrs hl399 Plymouth av
" Annie B 'wid H Hi hl238 47th av
*' Chas elk Dietrich-Post Co r Okld
" Pred C h2223 18th av
" Jules A 'Marion' h540 15th av
Lohsen Harry W (Jennie Jan h348 Scott
Lohwasser Frank ( Agatha i cook hi 17 New-

man
Loinsettie Steve (Amaliai cook rll62 Bway
Lois Apartments 1964 Post
" Louis tanner Poetsch & Peterson r Okld
Loiselle Ethel S elk U S Int Rev r975 Bush
" John A (Shirley with Schwabacher-Frey Co

h405 Precita av
" Shirlev bkpr Levy-Abrams Co r405 Precita av
Lojkovic Peter dresses 565 Gearv rll37 Bush
Lojnlkoff Matvei music tchr 1760 Turk
Lokay JoseDhlne 'wid Henry r524 Ashbury
" Raymond slsmn r524 Ashbury
Loken Robt r34 6th

Loker Ruth elk r4341 17th
Lokken Inge Mrs hl60 Hermann
Loleta Apartments 360 Grove
Lolich Pauline 'wid Anton i r530 Bacon
" Peter A 'Prisclllai boat bldr h530 Bacon
*' Zita lndvwkr r53o Bacon
Lolls Alf D gas sta atdt r842 Brazil av
" Prime 'Ednai fuel 210 Onondaga av h254

Ocean av
Lolli Bruno pkr rl06 Nevada
" Rita 'wld Dominic hl06 Nevada
Lollic Hazel N sten h550 Larkin
Lollick Albt stevedore rll30 Church
" H R h234 27th
" John 'Lucillet stevedore hl58 Haight
" Melissa (wid Christian! rll30 Church
" Richd C (Rae) firemn SFFD hl69 Winding

way
" Vera manicurist 50 O'Farrell r550 Larkin
Lolo Bell Apartments 530 14th
Lolph Fred r364 9th
Lorn Benj (Rosalyni h2270 North Point
" Saml <Ettyi h2156 Grove
Loma Alta Apartments 1381 Washn
" Court Apartments 725 O'Farrell
" Vista Apartments 1560 Green
Lomagin Eug h2068 Sutter
Lomara Michl R restrwkr b2389 Folsom
Lomas Albt E < Grace i slsmn The Gasket Shop

hll44 Plymouth av
" Edw A 'Selma> floor fnshr hl55 Eureka
Lomasney Edmond H 'Kath Bj lawyer h819

Van Ness av S
Lomax E Lloyd 'Nella W» dir of educ Foster

and Kleiser Co hl45 Santa Monica way
" Henry T (Genevieve h220 Ashbury
" Irma R Mrs C S pract 166 Geary R76
" John D lElizi elk h225 7th av
" Lilla M Mrs C S pract 68 Post R619
" Marian elk rl959 Oak
" Maurice I barber hl31 Castro
" Richd S (Jenniei shoes 2164 Mission h375

27th av
Lomba Walter Ueant hl29 Victoria
Lombaes Fred carp r322 Byxbee
" Fred <Cathi reprmn MSRyCo h322 Byxbee
" Leo animal trainer r322 Byxbee
" Louise tel opr r322 Byxbee
" Teresa tel opr r322 Bvxbee
Lombard Arabella tchr Pub Sch r2525 Union
'* Florence T Mrs 'Commodore Hotel) h825

Sutter
" Gertrude C sten Pac Natl Bank r Ala
" Hotel 1015 Geary
" Jack A Jr slsmn Alexander-Balart Co r Ala
" Jas i Mary Ji plmbr h445 Moraga
" Jos h23O0 Francisco
*' Louise M supvr Pub Sch r2525 Union
" Margt A matron St Mary's Hosp r2278

Grove
" Peter iClairei jan hll54 Rhode Island
" Sherman O (Demmai asst buyer Castle A

Cooke Ltd r863 Bush
" Viola M bkpr r445 Moraga
" Weston A slsmn O'Connor Moffatt & Co r

Belveder
" Wilbur F elk Libby McNeill & Libby r Okld
Lombardero Chas furn fnshr r206 l 2 Clipper

" Ernest slsmn Sears Roebuck & Co r206',2

Clipper
*' Jos h206'2 Clipper
" Jos P plmbr r206^2 Clipper
" Lawrence elk r206'2 CliDper
" Ray musician r206^ Clipper
" Richd M 'Consuelot printer h211 Eureka
Lombard! Albt J slsmn r425 Union
" Alf A teller Bank of Am r207 Maynard
" Alf J meat ctr r244a Paris
" Angelo lab h34 Pope
" Antone tPaulinei slsmn hl280 Vallejo
" Attilio h816 Greenwich
" Aug E 'Ethel' slsmn Pac Coast Dairy h65

Eastwood dr
" Aurelio 'Marie' pntr h268 Madison
" Bernard restrwkr r72 Hinckley
" Carl lab rl402 Kearny
" Chas 'Jennie' lab h244a Pais
" Chas A busmn Miomo Italian Restr
" Clemente pntr h207 Maynard
" Dante P lab r425 Union
" Eleanor Indywkr SFHosp r3380 25th
" Enrico ' Esther i concrete wkr hl482 40th av
" Ernest 'Luciet carp hl218 Hollister av
'* Eug liquors 621 Gough r So San Francisco
" Evelvn tchr Pub Sch rl821 Ocean av
" Frank electn rl482 40th av
" Frank mtrmn h2038 McAllister
" Genevieve r244a Paris
" Geo A h2478 Lombard
" Henrietta C rl921 Ocean av
" Irene F labeler Hiram Walker A: Sons

i Western i Inc r So San Francisco
" Jacob ins agt rl480 Larkin
" Jas 'Elizi shoe shiner 1504 Haight h43

Downey
" Jas E buyer Patrick & Moise Klinkner Co h2

Alhambra
" John 'Gemma i cook h3048 Gough
" Jos (Marvi h2913 Octavia
" Jos 'Fanniei meats 4501 Mission hl921

Ocean av
" Jos A 'Maryi mgr Bank of Am 29th A> Mis-

sion h345 College av
" Lorenzo 'Eleanora' h425 Union
" Louise tchr Pub Sch r2134 Van Ness av
" Louise Mrs wrapper Stecher-Traung Litho

Corp h45a Pearl
" Marcella nurse rl936 Mason
" Mario L meat ctr r2109 Quesada av
" Mary 'wid Frank' hl402 Kearny

LOMBARDI MAURICE E (Ethel P> Director
Standard Oil Co of California. hK55 Oc-
tavia


